Silver Stallion Girls Softball Schedule 2018

Monday, February 26, 2018 PRACTICE STARTS

Monday, March 12, 2018 Vandalia 4:15 PM HOME
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Webber 4:15 PM AWAY
Thursday, March 15, 2018 Elkville/Elvarodo 4:30 AM AWAY
Friday, March 16, 2018 Mulberry Grove 4:15 PM AWAY
Saturday, March 24, 2018 Crab Orchard (& Carrier Mills) 10:00 AM AWAY
Monday, March 26, 2018 Grayville © 4:15 PM AWAY
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 St. Elmo 4:15 PM AWAY
Tuesday, April 03, 2018 Wayne City © 4:15 PM HOME
Thursday, April 05, 2018 Woodlawn © 4:15 PM AWAY
Friday, April 06, 2018 Altamont 4:15 PM HOME
Monday, April 09, 2018 Ramsey 4:15 PM HOME
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Clay City © 4:15 PM AWAY
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Cobden 4:15 PM HOME
Saturday, April 14, 2018 Galatia 11:00 AM AWAY
Monday, April 16, 2018 Lebanon 4:15 PM AWAY
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Weber 4:15 PM HOME
Thursday, April 19, 2018 Mulberry Grove? 4:15 PM HOME
Friday, April 20, 2018 Ramesy 4:15 PM AWAY
Saturday, April 21, 2018 Carrier Mills (& Pope) 4:15 PM AWAY
Monday, April 23, 2018 Waltonville © 4:15 PM AWAY
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Odin © 4:15 PM HOME
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Cisne © 4:15 PM HOME
Monday, April 30, 2018 Clay City 4:15 PM HOME
Tuesday, May 01, 2018 Wayne City 4:15 PM AWAY
Monday, May 07, 2018 Johnston city 4:15 PM HOME
Tuesday, May 08, 2018 MTC @ high seed 4:15 PM
Wednesday, May 09, 2018 MTC @ Waltonville 3:30/5
Thursday, May 10, 2018 MTC @ Waltonville 3:30/5

Monday, May 14, 2018 Regionals begin

As of 3/21/2018



Monday, March 19, 2018 4:15:00 PM AWAY
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 4:15:00 PM HOME

Saturday, April 07, 2018 4:15:00 PM

Beecher City



